Annexure - 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Infotech HAL Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August 2025
List of creditors as on: 30th September 2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in INR)

Amoun | Amount Amoun | Amoun | Remarks
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted tof ofany t t
5 conting | Mutual of claim | of
" | Name of Creditor AmOURL % of ent dues, not claim
No = z
Date of Amount Amauntof Nature of covered by e Whether voting |claim | thatmay | admitte | under
: : claim 2 - covered by related s be set-off | d verifica
receipt claimed adiittad claim security bRy arty? share in i
interest g party: CoC tion
JJJ I-ITECH PRIVATE LIM Admitted to the
ITED NA NA NA NA NA extent of balance
1. 04-09-2025 6,49,097 5,18,172 Services No 5.10 1,30,925 outstanding in the
ASHISH KUMAR - books of the
Director Company
All Time Support
2. 06-09-2025 12,00,000 12,00,000 Services NA NA No 11.81 NA NA NA NA NA
RAVIBABU- Propreitor
) Professional No NA NA NA NA NA
3. MOHIT AGARWAL — 08-09-2025 1,08,000 1,08,000 P NA NA 1.06
Partner
Professional Admitted to the
extent of balance
CHENTHAMARAI Fees and NA NA No NA NA 36,300 NA R
4, VENEATACHALAM 08-09-2025 9,45,657 9,09,357 A T 8.95 outstanding i the
Expenses books of the
Company




